Precisionstraning 2020-04-05

Namn

Joakim Andersson
Goran Fransson
Henrik Henningsson
Lalida Andersson
Roger Nilsson

David Svensson

Mats Brandt

Mats Georgson
Anders Lindbergh
Séren Johansson-Ekl6f
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Summa

464
426
416
386
379
367
366
353
311
293



